Flocking Together
ACROSS

1
4,
8.

14.

15.

16.
17.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
25.
29.
31.
32.
33.
34.
39.
40.

41.
42,

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

55.
58.

60.

61.

62.
63.

. "Silent Spring" subject

iPhone add-ons
Subway-car danglers
Flub

Lieutenant in "Beetle
Bailey"

"Pay later"
arrangement
*Mechanism for
lowering Leno to the
stage?

Proceeded (toward)
On-the-road

El ___ (Spanish hero)
"Cosmo" or "GQ"
Destroy
"Unforgettable”
duettist Cole

*Petty complaint from
a red-robed cleric?
__ W (root beer
brand)

London's locale: Abbr.
2000 pounds
*Epithet for a grumpy
old man?
Diamondbacks, on
scoreboards
Blooming neckwear?
Whizzes

*How Batman's foe
escaped the high
prison wall?

With "Hyatt," hotel
near the Ferry
Building

The old Atlantic Hwy.
Tongue-clucking
sound

Canon SLR series
Inkling

Tenant

Feature of this
puzzle's starred
entries, or a women's
clothier on Castro
2009 film that grossed
over two billion dollars
Prefix with -algia or
-itis

Yuck!

Freight buildings

Michael Blake
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64.
65.

Palo
"Golly!"

DOWN

1.
2.

3.

_Vu
Gunfighter's
exhortation
" Little
Tenderness"

. Where Nigeria is:

Abbr.

.Lake __ :'80

Olympics site

6. Sandwiches at A.G.

Ferrari

7. Went very fast
8. (1) Rendered chicken

fat (2) Obsessive
sentimentality

. Picks up the tab

10. Alternative to landing

at Dulles

11
12

13.
18.

24.

25.

26.
27.

28.

29.
30.

31.
35.

. Sum up
. "Peasant" product

sold at Castro and
24th

Norm: Abbr.
Rostand's long-nosed
lover

Official language of
Pakistan

Half an Orkan
goodbye

Liquid units, in the UK
Apple devices with
earbuds

"Velvet" or "hallow"
ending

Giving a damn
Orapro___ (pray for
us)

Be of one mind

With "City," a Billy
Crystal film

36.

37.

38.

39.

43.
44.
45.
46.

50.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
59.

Start of a counting-out
rhyme

Jewelry entrepreneur
Morris

Middle part of a
Shakespearean play
Deadline mo. to file
tax returns

Really annoys

Vote out of office
Masonry tool

"No way! ___ of the
question."

Highest European
volcano

Walgreens purchase
Shave-gel name
Arthur of tennis

Wee Scot

First Lady?

Drain away, as energy
Sib



